PosiTector
®
Inspection Kits
Each Inspection Kit contains:
■  PosiTector Gage Body – Standard or Advanced
■  PosiTector 6000 Coating Thickness Probe –
select from a variety of measurement ranges
and probe styles

◼ PosiTector DPM Environmental Probe
◼ PosiTector SPG Surface Profile Probe
Ordering Guide
Inspection Kit PosiTector Body Coating Thickness Probe
KITF1
Standard
6000-F
KITFS1 6000-FS
KITFT1 6000-FT
KITFTS1 6000-FTS
KITFN1 6000-FN
KITFNS1 6000-FNS
KITF3
Advanced
6000-F
KITFS3 6000-FS
KITFT3 6000-FT
KITFTS3 6000-FTS
KITFN3 6000-FN
KITFNS3 6000-FNS
Kits come complete with a gage body (Standard or Advanced), coating thickness
probe (user selected), environmental probe, surface profile probe, precision plastic
shims, glass zero plate and metal shim, protective rubber holster with belt clip,
wrist strap, 3 AAA alkaline batteries, 3 instruction manuals, hard shell case,
protective lens shield, 3 Long Form Certificates of Calibration traceable to NIST,
USB cable and 2 year warranty on gage body and probes.
Case Size: 30 cm (l) x 25 cm (w) x 10 cm (d) Weight: 1.3 kg (2.8 lbs.)
12” (l) x 10” (w) x 4” (d)
Custom Inspection Kits
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
Dahecinst
+52 5586114372
+52 7791340470